LB-Series DC Load Banks
www.eepowersolutions.com | toll free: 877-805-3377 | fax: 414-962-3660 | info@eepowersolutions.com
Model # LB-SERIES
LB-Series DC Load Bank
Product Overview
The Eagle Eye LB-Series DC Load Banks are compact, portable resis-
tive load banks that offer a simplistic solution to DC load testing. Each
load bank is self-contained in a rugged, durable frame and is designed

D
C
 L
oa
d
Ba
nk
s
LB
-S
ER
IE
S
Model No. Max. Discharge Current At: Dimensions
10-135VDC, 1A Res. 12V 24V 28V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V L x W x H in. lbs
LB-12-300-1 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 16 x 12 x 12 25
LB-12/24/36/48-300-1 300 300 ~ 300 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 60
LB-24/48-300-1 48 300 56 13 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 50
LB-28-100-1 80 80 100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 12 x 12 x 12 20
LB-48-300-1 160 160 187 120 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 40
LB-48/125-300-1 200 200 233 150 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 26 x 14 x 23 80
LB-125-100-1 320 320 373 240 320 267 100 ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 40
LB-125-300-1 400 400 467 300 400 333 300 ~ ~ ~ 26 x 24 x 23 75
21-270VDC, 1A Res. 12V 24V 28V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V L x W x H lbs
LB-21-270-1200-1 ~ 225 248 320 450 711 1200 600 ~ ~ 48 x 27 x 33 500
LB-21-270-900-1 ~ 175 111 240 350 533 900 450 ~ ~ 56 x 18 x 23 220
LB-21-270-600-1 ~ 110 74 160 225 356 600 300 ~ ~ 36 x 18 x 23 160
LB-21-270-300-1 ~ 50 37 80 120 178 300 150 ~ ~ 26 x 14 x 23 80
10-480VDC, 1A Res. 12V 24V 28V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V L x W x H lbs
LB-10-480-60-1 48 48 56 36 48 40 60 60 48 60 27 x 14 x 23 60
LB-10-480-100-1 80 80 93 60 80 67 100 100 79 100 27 x 14 x 23 90
LB-10-480-200-1 160 160 187 120 160 133 200 200 158 200 36 x 18 x 23 160
LB-10-480-250-1 200 100 233 150 200 167 250 250 198 250 36 x 18 x 23 190
LB-10-480-400-1 320 320 373 240 320 267 400 400 317 400 56 x 18 x 23 250
LB-10-480-500-1 400 400 467 300 400 333 500 500 396 500 50 x 29 x 33 500
LB-480-500-1 12 24 28 31 48 66 125 250 396 500 50 x 29 x 33 450
10-135VDC, 5A Res. 12V 24V 28V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V L x W x H lbs
LB-12-300-5 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 12 x 12 x 12  20
LB-12/24/36/48-300-5 300 300 233 300 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 55
LB-24/48-300-5 150 300 175 225 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 45
LB-28-100-5 43 86 100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 12 x 12 x 12 15
LB-48-300-5 75 150 175 225 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 18 x 14 x 23 35
LB-48/125-300-5 75 150 175 225 300 200 300 ~ ~ ~ 26 x 14 x 23 75
LB-125-100-5 10 20 23 30 40 67 100 ~ ~ ~ 18 x 24 x 23 35
LB-125-300-5 30 60 70 90 120 200 300 ~ ~ ~ 26 x 14 x 23 60
21-270VDC, 5A Res. 12V 24V 28V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V L x W x H lbs
LB-21-270-1200-5 ~ 225 300 175 450 300 1200 600 ~ ~ 56 x 18 x 23 220
LB-21-270-900-5 ~ 175 86 100 350 ~ 900 450 ~ ~ 36 x 18 x 23 160
LB-21-270-600-5 ~ 110 150 175 225 300 600 300 ~ ~ 23 x 14 x 23 80
LB-21-270-300-5 ~ 50 150 175 120 300 300 150 ~ ~ 26 x 14 x 23 60
10-480VDC, 5A Res. 12V 24V 28V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V L x W x H lbs
LB-10-480-60-5 48 48 56 36 48 40 60 60 48 60 27 x 14 x 23 55
LB-10-480-100-5 80 80 93 60 80 67 100 100 79 100 27 x 14 x 23 70
LB-10-480-200-5 160 160 187 120 160 133 200 200 158 200 36 x 18 x 23 140
LB-10-480-250-5 200 200 233 150 200 167 250 250 198 250 36 x 18 x 23 170
LB-10-480-400-5 320 320 373 240 320 267 400 400 317 400 56 x 18 x 23 225
LB-10-480-500-5 400 400 467 300 400 333 500 500 396 500 50 x 29 x 33 500
LB-480-500-5 12 24 28 31 48 66 125 250 396 500 50 x 29 x 33 450
LB-Series Standard Models